
NEWESD 101 will be sending out newsletters with our offerings for online workshops and trainings. 
Participants should register for each course using the links provided with the listing and/or go to  

pdenroller.org/newesd101/catalog. After registering, within 24-48 hours of the course date, a Zoom link will be 
emailed to registrants for participation. Attendance will be taken during the online session.  

Clock hours will be provided.

YouTube channel: https://www.youtube.com/channel/
UCRW0QqfG-ua5rblEBAcZQHg

Archives and info: bit.ly/MathBlasts2020

Tuesday, June 23, 2020
12 PM - 3 PM

https://www.pdenroller.org/catalog/event/104944

Monday, July 6, 2020 & Wednesday, July 8, 2020
9 AM - 10 AM

https://pdenroller.org/newesd101/Catalog/Event/105200

Math Blast: 
Weekly Announcements 
Broadcast on YouTube 

Facilitator: Math Coordinators from ESDs 101, 105 and 123
Audience: All math educators

Creating Effective Visuals
(2 hours)
Facilitator: Jeff Crawford
Audience: K-12 Teachers and educators

NGSS 101: Elementary Virtual
(3 hours)
 

Facilitator: Michelle Grove
Audience: K-5 teachers in NEWESD 101

Additional Resources
https://teaching.cornell.edu/teaching-resources/planning-remote-teaching#Com
For teachers and schools in planning for online learning.

https://wonderopolis.org
For students and teachers - for all content areas, very engaging and also has an Immersive Reader that reads stories in multiple 
languages.

https://www.esd101/science/
Navigate to Science Kit Cooperative and then to “At-Home School Science Resources” to find resources for K-12 at-home science 
instruction - including some new resources for middle and high school.

https://inventitchallenge2020.epals.com
An engineering contest for grades K-8 sponsored by The Smithsonian Institute.

https://www.pdenroller.org/newesd101/catalog

State-wide Long-Term School Closure Courses!
OSPI worked closely with the nine ESDs to develop content-specific online learning for educators during Lont-Term School Closure 
(LTSC). These LTSC Online courses are a result of that collaboration. To find out more about these offerings, please visit  
https://pdenroller.org/newesd101/catalog and search for LTSC in the search bar or click on LTSC on the left side navigation pane.
https://www.pdenroller.org/newesd101/catalog

SESSIONS FILL QUICKLY. CHECK BACK OFTEN AS SOME OFFERINGS ARE REPEATED.

Online Offerings
6/15/2020 Announcements

For information, please contact:
Director & OSSI: Erik Wolfrum, ewolfrum@esd101.net
General Inquiries: Kim Cameron, kcameron@esd101.net
Workshop Inquiries: Val Soohoo, vsoohoo@esd101.net
ELA Coordinator: Jennifer Ireland, jireland@esd101.net
BEST & Counselor: Dianna Harrington, dharrington@esd101.net
Computer Science: Tammie Schrader, tschrader@esd101.net

Elementary Math: Deb Kowalkowski, dkowalkowski@esd101.net
Secondary Math: Jeff Crawford, jcrawford@esd101.net
Elementary Science: Michelle Grove, mgrove@esd101.net
Secondary Science: Tammie Schrader, tschrader@esd101.net
Science Kits/Makerspace: Beth Worthy, bworthy@esd101.net
Early Learning & ELL Coordinator: Kristin Monson, kmonson@esd101.net

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 & Thursday, July 9, 2020
3 PM - 4 PM

https://www.pdenroller.org/newesd101/Catalog/Event/105219

Creating Effective Visuals
(2 hours)
 
Facilitator: Jeff Crawford
Audience: K-12 Teachers and educators

Wednesday, August 5, 2020
Time TBD

Contact MIchelle Grove at mgrove@esd101.net

Monday, August 10 - August 20, 2020
(See PD Enroller link for date and time details)

https://pdenroller.org/newesd101/Catalog/Event/104988

Mindsets for Remote Learning
Facilitator: Steve Schreiner
Audience: K-12 Teachers and educators

K-5 BBS Science Kit Onboarding
 

Facilitator: Michelle Grove
Audience: K-5 teachers NEW to the NEWESD 101 Science 
Kit Cooperative

Monday, August 17, 2020 - August 21, 2020
Times & Titles TBD

Contact Tammie Schrader at tschrader@esd101.net

August/September 2020
Dates & TImes TBD

Contact Michelle Grove at mgrove@esd101.net

Utilizing K-5 Science Kits in 
Blended Learning
Facilitator: Michelle Grove & Beth Worthy
Audience: K-5 Teachers in the NEWESD 101 Science Kit 
Cooperative

Middle School Science Kit Training 6-8 
STC-MS in Blended Learning (3 hours)
 

Facilitator: Tammie Schrader
Audience: Grades 6-8 Teachers in the NEWESD 101 Science 
Kit Cooperative

Contact MIchelle Grove at bworthy@esd101.net

Makerspace Kits
 

Makerspace kits are available for purchase by anyone in  
the NEWESD 101 region. These kits provide materials that 
are perfect home-based STEM learning.

Go to esd101.net/science, click on Science Kit 
Cooperative and then Makerspace Kits for more 
information and how to order.

Tuesday, July 21, 2020
9 AM - 12 PM

https://www.pdenroller.org/newesd101/Catalog/Event/105236

NGSS 101: Elementary Virtual 
(3 hours)
 

Facilitator: Michelle Grove
Audience: K-5 teachers in NEWESD 101

Friday, August 14, 2020
8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

https://www.pdenroller.org/newesd101/Catalog/Event/105226

Identifying and Teaching Children at 
Risk for Dyslexia (8 hours)
 

Facilitator: Jennifer Ireland

Fall 2020
Dates & Times TBD

Contact Michelle Grove at mgrove@esd101.net

Elementary STEM It Up! Virtual
 

Facilitator: Michelle Grove & Deb Kowalkowski
Audience: K-5 teachers in NEWESD 101

Wednesday, August 12, 2020
10 AM - 11:30 AM

https://www.pdenroller.org/newesd101/Catalog/Event/105237

Using Nonfiction Text Structure to Build 
Student Independence with Complex 
Text (3.5 hours)
 

Facilitator: Jennifer Ireland

Fall 2020
Dates & Times TBD

Contact Michelle Grove at mgrove@esd101.net

Paraeducator Fundamental
Course of Study
 

Facilitator: Michelle Grove & Dianna Harrington
Audience: Paraeducators in Washington State

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCRW0QqfG-ua5rblEBAcZQHg
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